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Index Futures Focus

Block Trade Focus

Single Stock Futures 17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 11-Apr-23 10-Apr-23 07-Apr-23 Month

Open Interest Single
17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

SIRIM23       Jun 2023 32,842 22,858 22,840 22,863 23,3991.83 1.80 0.03 1.67%18,604 %43.68 %0.08 %-0.10 %-2.29

IRPCM23     Jun 2023 32,499 33,242 33,695 32,346 31,8712.49 2.60 -0.11 -4.23%11,329 %-2.24 %-1.34 %4.17 %1.49

KTBM23       Jun 2023 25,502 17,985 17,456 18,712 18,46816.66 16.68 -0.02 -0.12%9,916 %41.80 %3.03 %-6.71 %1.32

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 128,981 127,446 122,412 123,363 122,7934.06 3.99 0.07 1.75%9,612 %1.20 %4.11 %-0.77 %0.46

BANPUM23  Jun 2023 48,899 50,877 49,017 48,930 63,4079.88 9.92 -0.04 -0.40%6,839 %-3.89 %3.79 %0.18 %-22.83

KTCM23      Jun 2023 54,817 54,519 54,588 54,556 54,56155.75 55.40 0.35 0.63%4,349 %0.55 %-0.13 %0.06 %-0.01

BCHM23      Jun 2023 14,145 17,496 17,964 19,572 19,77221.45 21.00 0.45 2.14%4,055 %-19.15 %-2.61 %-8.22 %-1.01

COM7M23    Jun 2023 10,823 8,603 8,151 7,926 8,08128.02 26.76 1.26 4.71%3,684 %25.80 %5.55 %2.84 %-1.92

TRUEM23    Jun 2023 24,026 21,497 16,975 16,959 16,9178.25 8.20 0.05 0.61%3,539 %11.76 %26.64 %0.09 %0.25

SCBM23      Jun 2023 4,440 6,283 4,720 5,071 5,143101.55 100.47 1.08 1.07%2,434 %-29.33 %33.11 %-6.92 %-1.40

Single Stock Futures 17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 11-Apr-23 10-Apr-23 07-Apr-23 Month

* Open Interest Single
17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 128,981 127,446 122,412 123,363 122,793 4.06 3.99 0.07 1.75%9,612 1.20% 4.11% -0.77% 0.46%

BLANDM23  Jun 2023 88,202 88,171 87,671 87,651 87,651 0.99 0.97 0.02 2.06%32 0.04% 0.57% 0.02% 0.00%

JASM23       Jun 2023 72,378 72,879 72,876 72,870 72,868 1.97 1.97 0 0%508 -0.69% 0.00% 0.01% 0.00%

AAVM23      Jun 2023 68,810 69,279 70,201 70,191 69,689 2.78 2.78 0 0%543 -0.68% -1.31% 0.01% 0.72%

KTCM23      Jun 2023 54,817 54,519 54,588 54,556 54,561 55.75 55.40 0.35 0.63%4,349 0.55% -0.13% 0.06% -0.01%

BANPUM23  Jun 2023 48,899 50,877 49,017 48,930 63,407 9.88 9.92 -0.04 -0.4%6,839 -3.89% 3.79% 0.18% -22.83%

BEAUTYM23 Jun 2023 47,849 47,849 47,849 47,949 49,025 1.23 1.23 0 0%3 0.00% 0.00% -0.21% -2.19%

KTBU23       Sep 2023 47,562 47,562 47,662 47,760 47,760 16.57 16.59 -0.02-0.12%200 0.00% -0.21% -0.21% 0.00%

BANPUU23  Sep 2023 40,162 40,037 39,223 38,912 38,766 9.60 9.68 -0.08-0.83%132 0.31% 2.08% 0.80% 0.38%

SIRIM23       Jun 2023 32,842 22,858 22,840 22,863 23,399 1.83 1.80 0.03 1.67%18,604 43.68% 0.08% -0.10% -2.29%

SET50 Index Futures 17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 11-Apr-23 10-Apr-23 07-Apr-23Month

Open Interest 
SET50

17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J23  Apr 2023 206 209 215 199 182965.00 960.70 4.3 0.45% -1.44 % -2.79% 8.04% 9.34 %

S50K23  May 2023 233 231 239 239 220964.40 960.90 3.5 0.36% 0.87 % -3.35% 0.00% 8.64 %

S50M23 Jun 2023 409,163 399,984 400,553 406,184 402,484964.60 960.50 4.1 0.43% 2.29 % -0.14% -1.39% 0.92 %

S50U23  Sep 2023 41,931 42,445 42,864 40,718 41,394961.50 957.30 4.2 0.44% -1.21 % -0.98% 5.27% -1.63 %

S50Z23  Dec 2023 21,723 21,058 20,899 20,924 21,012961.50 957.10 4.4 0.46% 3.16 % 0.76% -0.12% -0.42 %

S50H24  Mar 2024 2,401 2,394 2,475 2,446 2,240957.00 953.30 3.7 0.39% 0.29 % -3.27% 1.19% 9.20 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

STGT     10.60 0.50 4.95

COM7     28.00 1.25 4.67

JMT       43.50 1.50 3.57

MAJOR   16.90 0.50 3.05

TU         13.70 0.40 3.01

BAY       30.00 0.75 2.56

BDMS     30.25 0.75 2.54

MBK       16.30 0.40 2.52

BA         13.20 0.30 2.33

STA       22.70 0.50 2.25

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

SCB       101.50 -4.00 -3.79

IRPC      2.46 -0.08 -3.15

SCGP     43.75 -1.00 -2.23

KBANK   133.50 -2.50 -1.84

TQM       32.25 -0.50 -1.53

BANPU   9.80 -0.15 -1.51

KEX       16.40 -0.20 -1.20

TOP       52.00 -0.50 -0.95

PTTGC   43.50 -0.25 -0.57

GLOBAL 17.60 -0.10 -0.56

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

17/04/2023 35,562 35,928 -36692,047 95,283 -3,236 87,108 83,506 3,602 214,717 475,657

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

17/04/2023 3,713 3,893 -18028,365 27,528 837 17,868 18,525 -657 49,946 37,698

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

17/04/2023 11,409 14,846 -3,437231 115 116 25,203 21,882 3,321 36,843 111,939
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